
Fl
an

de
rs

 R
oa

d
(C

T 
R

T.
 1

61
)

58
.4

54
.5

56
.2

54
.1

55
.0

54
.9

55
.0

55
.1

55
.1

54
.6

55
.6

54
.5

54
.3

55
.0

54
.354

.6

53
.2

53
.9

54
.4

54
.5

54
.5

54
.4

54
.2

54
.2

54
.2

54
.1

54
.4

54
.7

54
.9

54
.9

53
.3

53
.6

53
.7

53
.0

52
.6

52
.3

53.1

53
.1

53
.6

53
.8

53
.5

53
.0

53
.5

53
.8

52
.2

(Proposed "Frontage Road")

AL230234901

2302349

 J
un

 1
3,

 2
02

4 
9:

39
am

 js
ch

ra
ge

r G
:\J

O
BS

23
\2

2\
23

02
34

9\
D

W
G

\A
L2

30
23

49
01

.d
w

g
 L

ay
ou

t: 
AL

-1
 2

4x
36

 4
0S

C
 1

of
2

D
es

c.
R

EV
IS

IO
N

S
D

at
e

N
o.

Title

EA
ST

 L
YM

E,
 C

O
N

N
EC

TI
C

U
T

29
4-

2 
FL

AN
D

ER
S 

R
O

AD
 (C

T 
R

O
U

TE
 1

61
)

Sheet No. 1 Of 2

Xr
ef

 (s
): 

 ; 
XY

23
02

34
90

1

CAD File:

01/12/2024
589

Project No.
Date

Reviewed

Scale

Drawn
Surveyed

Field Book

2024 BL COMPANIES, INC.  THESE DRAWINGS SHALL NOT BE UTILIZED BY ANY PERSON, FIRM OR CORPORATION WITHOUT THE SPECIFIC WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BL COMPANIES.C

355 Research Parkway

(203) 630-1406
Meriden, CT  06450

(203) 630-2615  Fax

La
nd

 S
ur

ve
yi

ng
En

vi
ro

nm
en

ta
l

En
gi

ne
er

in
g

Ar
ch

ite
ct

ur
e

29
6 

FL
A

N
DE

RS
, L

LC

1"=40'

JS.
JW/JS.

JW

AL-1

ALTA/NSPS
LAND TITLE
SURVEY

LA
N

D
 O

F

LEGEND

GENERAL NOTES

MAP REFERENCES

SCHEDULE B, SECTION II:

M
AT

C
H

LI
N

E 
 S

EE
 S

H
EE

T 
2 

O
F 

2

JS

JS.

6/13/2024



53
.3

53
.2

53
.5

53
.7

52
.9

53
.6

53
.5

53
.2

53
.5

52.2

51.6

52
.3

52
.1

52
.1

52
.4

52
.4

52
.3

51.4

50.5

47.1

53
.2

54
.9

50
.9

37
.2

37
.5

38
.8

40
.8

37
.6

37
.7

38
.4

38
.4

38
.9

39
.1

47
.3

46
.6

46
.9

46
.6

49
.1

47
.1

45
.9

53
.1

42
.9

44
.3

52
.5

51
.2

52.0

50.6

AL230234901

 J
un

 1
3,

 2
02

4 
9:

39
am

 js
ch

ra
ge

r G
:\J

O
BS

23
\2

2\
23

02
34

9\
D

W
G

\A
L2

30
23

49
01

.d
w

g
 L

ay
ou

t: 
AL

-1
 2

4x
36

 4
0S

C
 2

of
2

D
es

c.
R

EV
IS

IO
N

S
D

at
e

N
o.

Title

Sheet No. 2 Of 2

Xr
ef

 (s
): 

 ; 
XY

23
02

34
90

1

CAD File:

Project No.
Date

Reviewed

Scale

Drawn
Surveyed

Field Book

2024 BL COMPANIES, INC.  THESE DRAWINGS SHALL NOT BE UTILIZED BY ANY PERSON, FIRM OR CORPORATION WITHOUT THE SPECIFIC WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BL COMPANIES.C

355 Research Parkway

(203) 630-1406
Meriden, CT  06450

(203) 630-2615  Fax

La
nd

 S
ur

ve
yi

ng
En

vi
ro

nm
en

ta
l

En
gi

ne
er

in
g

Ar
ch

ite
ct

ur
e

AL-1

ALTA/NSPS
LAND TITLE
SURVEY

2302349

EA
ST

 L
YM

E,
 C

O
N

N
EC

TI
C

U
T

29
4-

2 
FL

AN
D

ER
S 

R
O

AD
 (C

T 
R

O
U

TE
 1

61
)

01/12/2024
589

29
6 

FL
A

N
DE

RS
, L

LC

JS.
JW/JS.

JW

LA
N

D
 O

F

1"=40'

M
AT

C
H

LI
N

E 
 S

EE
 S

H
EE

T 
1 

O
F 

2

SURVEYOR'S LEGAL DESCRIPTION

” ”
”

” ”
”

”
” ”

”
”

”

”

”

”
”

” ”
”

LEGEND


